
Pos 

 

Kid Kart Honda GX50 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Kid Kart Other 
1 

No. 

20 
22 

9 
18 

38 

Name 

Zakery Yeager 
Jaxon Porter 
Tyson Underwood 
Riley Jacks 

Kevin Ruth 

Class 

K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  
K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  
K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  
K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  

Kid Kart Other 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
7 

8 

Diff 

0.275 
24.948 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:06.744 
9:07.019 
9:31.692 

10:21.804 

8:53.151 

Best Tm 

1:06.877 
1:06.950 
1:09.247 
1:22.245 

1:05.170 

Sponsor Comment 

Penalty - Passing under Yellow 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

39.507 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.170 

Best Speed 

41.430 

Best Lap by 

38 - Kevin Ruth 

 

Winter Race #1 

Kid Karts  

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:11:29 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

11/3/2019 14:06 


