

Winter Race #1

Kid Karts

Main

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:11:29

Sorted on Laps

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles

11/3/2019 14:06

race (o Laps) stated at 14.11.25									
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
Kid Kart	Honda G	6X50							
1	20	Zakery Yeager	Kid Kart Honda GX	8		9:06.744	1:06.877		
2	22	Jaxon Porter	Kid Kart Honda GX	8	0.275	9:07.019	1:06.950		
3	9	Tyson Underwood	Kid Kart Honda GX	8	24.948	9:31.692	1:09.247		
4	18	Riley Jacks	Kid Kart Honda GX	7	1 Lap	10:21.804	1:22.245		
Kid Kart	Other								
1	38	Kevin Ruth	Kid Kart Other	8		8:53.151	1:05.170		Penalty - Passing under Yellow

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
	39.507	1:05.170	41.430	38 - Kevin Ruth	
Chief of Timing & Scorir	ng				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 11/3/2019 7:27:40 PM